Marque
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

PILPA

EAN SU

3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002
3274664088002

3760234440207

Produit

8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA
8 Mini bat Vanille /Choco 400mL PILPA

8 Mini bat Vanille Fruits 400mL PILPA

LOT

LPLO189
LPLO213
LPL1013
LPL9282
LPLO322
LPLO321
LPLO219
LPLO190

LPLO216

DDM
31/07/2022
31/07/2022
31/01/2023
31/10/2021
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
31/08/2022
31/07/2022

31/08/2022



